Détecteur à barreau vibrant
Vibrating Probe Level Switch
Série
SC
Pour produit Solide ou Liquide
For liquid and solid application
WORKING PRINCIPLE

Please contact your nearest distributing office for further information.
POWER & OUTPUT MODULE
ORDER INFORMATION
M---5kg/cm2
N---10kg/cm2
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
Q---PT
R---PF(G)
T---BSP
U---NPT
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
MATERIAL (Wetted Part)
0: SUS304           6: SUS316      L: SUS316L
20~250Vac/ Vdc, 50/60Hz
2100     : Vibrating standard probe
1400 : Tuning Fork Standard Type
1410 : Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
1420 : Tuning Fork Extension Type
1540 : Tuning Fork Corrosion Proof Type
1600 : Tuning Fork Sanitary Type
1740 : Explosion Proof Tuning Fork Standard Type
1741 : Explosion Proof Tuning Fork Ultra Extension Type
D---1"(25A)
3---1-1/4"(32A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---others
Dimension Specification
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
R: Relay O/P-EuroType
N: SSR(MOSFET) EuroType
Q: Relay O/P x 2 -EuroType
M: SSR(MOSFET) x 2 -EuroType
11
TeleMetrixSérie SC  Détecteur vibrant
Distributor:
TELEMETRIX SAS
79, RUE DE LA GARE
BP118
FR-78370 PLAISIR
Tel. (+33) (0) 972 11 00 03
Fax  (+33) (0) 972 11 00 03
N° TVA FR85418256814
RCS B 418 256 814
SIRET 418 256 814 00041
T:\_technique\documents_fournisseur\finetek\SC\TELEMETRIX_SC.odg
[SF]              Paddle Flow Switch